   The Armfield FT141 and FT142 are versatile batch processing vessels, the FT142 having UHT capability.
They are suitable for high shear mixing, dispersing, homogenising, emulsifying, evaporation and vacuum deaerating.
FEATURES
  10 or 20-litre product capacity
  High-speed bottom-mounted emulsifying mixer
  Top-mounted gentle agitator with flexible scraper
  Simultaneous high shear mixing and sidewall agitation
  Vacuum capability

  140°C FT142
Tank insulation 30mm
Ordering codes
FT141: Ten Litre Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
FT142-10: Ten Litre UHT Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
FT142-20: Twenty Litre UHT Multifunction Laboratory Mixer
FT141-E } 380-415V/3ph/50Hz, 10 amp
FT142-10-E/FT142-20-E }
FT141-D } 208-220V/3ph/60Hz, 10 amp
FT142-10-D/FT142-20-D }
Options
FT142-11 PLC control system with 6”
  (153mm) colour touchscreen
FT142/12   Automatic vacuum
control valve
FT142-13   Direct Steam Injection
connection with valve
FT141-14/FT142-14   Water inlet to provide a
measured quantity of water
into the vessel, selectable in
increments of 0.25l
FT141-15/FT142-15   Condenser and sight glass on
vacuum pipe
FT142-10-16  Safety shield for 10l tank lid
FT142-20-16  Safety shield for 20l tank lid
Additionally, extra sockets can be provided for additional instrumentation.
All options must be specified at time of order.
Requirements
Electrical supply: Three-phase (see Ordering codes)